
City of Chicago 

Department of Procurement Services 

PRE-BID CONFERENCE REGISTER 
 

Project Name: Landside Concrete Maintenance, Repair and Replacement Senior Procurement Specialist:  Michael Azzo 

Specification No:   567900 Conference Date:   July 20, 2018 

Time:     10:00 a.m. 

Location:    O’Hare Administration Building - 10510 Zemke Road, Blue Landing Break Room  

 

PreBid Register - Spec 567900 

Company Name Attendee Name Company Address 
Telephone 

Number 

Fax 

Number 
Email 

Electric Conduit Construction Kris Tyler 816 Hicks Drive, Elburn, IL  224-523-2785 630-293-5760 ktyler@electricconduitconstruction.com 

MEADE Michael Hancock 9550 W. 55
th
 St., McCook, IL 312-350-0139 708-588-2501 mhancock@meade100.com 

Broadway Electric, Inc. Michael Regan 831 Oakton St., Elk Grove Village, IL 847-258-9498 --- mregan@broadwayelectric.com 

Bear Construction Ian B. Saboya 
1501 Rohlwing Rd., Rolling Meadows, 
IL  

847-222-1900 847-222-9910 Ians@bearcc.com 

Chicago Regional Council of 
Carpenters 

Joseph Pastoring 12 East Erie St., Chicago, IL 312-787-3076 312-951-1540 jpastorino@carpentersunion.org 

Chicago Regional Council of 
Carpenters 

John Patrick 12 East Erie St., Chicago, IL 312-697-9763 708-453-1056 --- 

SES, Inc. Al Mendoza 1400 Powls Rd., West Chicago, IL  630-231-4840 630-231-4945 almendoza@sesequip.com 

Aldridge Gina Giovannetti 844 E. Rockland Rd. Libertyville, IL 847-680-5200 --- ggiovannetti@aldridgegroup.com 

Aldridge Chris Weir 844 E. Rockland Rd. Libertyville, IL 847-680-5200 --- cweir@aldridgegroup.com 

Chicago Department of 
Aviation 

Adella Gillespie 10510 W. Zemke Rd. Chicago, IL 773-462-7364 --- Adella.gillespie@cityofchicago.org 
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Company Name Attendee Name Company Address 
Telephone 

Number 

Fax 

Number 
Email 

Chicago Department of 
Procurement Services 

Michael Azzo 121 N. Lasalle St., Chicago, IL 312-742-1534 --- michael.azzo@cityofchicago.org 

O’Hare Modernization 
Program 

Joe Morsello --- 312-656-2585 --- --- 

Chicago Department of 
Aviation 

Rena Neely 10510 W. Zemke Rd. Chicago, IL 773-462-7358 --- rena.neely@cityofchicago.org 

Chicago Department of 
Aviation 

Marco Avila 10510 W. Zemke Rd. Chicago, IL 773-894-0164 --- marco.avila@cityofchicago.org 

Chicago Department of 
Aviation / OPS 

Joe Torres --- --- --- jtorres@ohare.com 

Care Plus, LLC Lisa Kleopa --- --- --- lkleopa@careplusllc.com 

O’Hare Modernization 
Program 

Vinney Magsino --- 224-595-4176 --- magsino@opm-cm.com 

Jacobs Engineering Carl Larson --- 708-359-7457 --- carl.larson@jacobs.com 

O’Hare Modernization 
Program 

Margaret Swider --- 773-462-7417 --- --- 
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O’Hare Modernization 
Program 

Michael Carr --- 773-462-8431 --- Michael.carr@dmjmap.com 

O’Hare Modernization 
Program 

George Vickas --- 312-656-3522 --- --- 

O’Hare Modernization 
Program 

Thomas C. Lyon --- 312-656-0293 --- lyon@omp-cm.com 

Chicago Department of 
Aviation 

Ilyas Lakada 10510 W. Zemke Rd. Chicago, IL  --- --- --- 
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